10.

11.

12.

Position

Senior Development Specialist

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Project Manager

Development Services Manager

Accounting Supervisor

Assistant Project Manager

Contract Compliance Specialist IlI

Assistant Project Manager

Senior Financial Analyst

Project Manager

Development Specialist

Harbormaster

Other Positions Held Special District

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Department Total Wages

Housing

Architecture

Project Management

Development Services

Finance

Project Management

Compliance

Project Management

Finance

Project Management

Housing

South Beach Harbor

$138,734

$137,751

$135,834

$131,955

$129,778

$124,141

$119,646

$119,490

$119,154

$111,141

$110,148

$109,242



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Development Specialist

Assistant Project Manager

Development Specialist

Development Specialist

Development Specialist

Development Specialist

Associate Planner

Assistant Project Manager

Assistant Development Specialist

Senior Programmer Analyst

Accountant Ill

Management Assistant IlI

Management Assistant IlI

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Development Services

Project Management

Housing

Housing

Development Services

Housing

Planning

Project Management

Housing

Information and Technology

Finance

Finance

South Beach Harbor

$108,708

$108,208

$108,127

$107,991

$107,806

$105,599

$102,842

$96,732

$93,438

$92,960

$85,722

$84,140

$83,423



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Management Assistant IlI

Accountant |

Management Assistant Il

Management Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Harbor Attendant

Management Assistant Il

Financial Systems Accountant

Harbor Office Assistant

Harbor Attendant

Records Specialist Il

Harbor Attendant

Senior Planner

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Human Resources

Finance

Project Management

Development Services

Housing

South Beach Harbor

Development Services

Housing

South Beach Harbor

South Beach Harbor

Central Records

South Beach Harbor

Architecture

$81,035

$75,145

$72,934

$70,730

$65,491

$63,552

$60,065

$59,587

$56,902

$56,556

$55,558

$54,102

$52,507



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

Harbor Security Officer

Harbor Security Officer

Architect

Harbor Office Assistant

Assistant Project Manager

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Chair

Commissioner

Commissioner

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

South Beach Harbor

South Beach Harbor

Architecture

South Beach Harbor

Project Management

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Oversight Board

Successor Agency Commission

Successor Agency Commission

Successor Agency Commission

$50,654

$46,838

$46,386

$30,674

$8,664

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



52.

53.

Commissioner

Vice-Chair

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

City and County of San
Francisco Redevelopment
Financing Authority

Successor Agency Commission

Oversight Board

$0

$0



