	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Development Specialist		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$138,734
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Architecture	\$137,751
3.	Senior Project Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$135,834
4.	Development Services Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Development Services	\$131,955
5.	Accounting Supervisor		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$129,778
6.	Assistant Project Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$124,141
7.	Contract Compliance Specialist III		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Compliance	\$119,646
8.	Assistant Project Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$119,490
9.	Senior Financial Analyst		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$119,154
10.	Project Manager		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$111,141
11.	Development Specialist		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$110,148
12.	Harbormaster		City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$109,242

13.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Development Services	\$108,708
14.	Assistant Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$108,208
15.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$108,127
16.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$107,991
17.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Development Services	\$107,806
18.	Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$105,599
19.	Associate Planner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Planning	\$102,842
20.	Assistant Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$96,732
21.	Assistant Development Specialist	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$93,438
22.	Senior Programmer Analyst	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Information and Technology	\$92,960
23.	Accountant III	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$85,722
24.	Management Assistant III	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$84,140
25.	Management Assistant III	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$83,423

26.	Management Assistant III	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Human Resources	\$81,035
27.	Accountant I	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Finance	\$75,145
28.	Management Assistant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$72,934
29.	Management Assistant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Development Services	\$70,730
30.	Office Assistant I	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$65,491
31.	Harbor Attendant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$63,552
32.	Management Assistant II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Development Services	\$60,065
33.	Financial Systems Accountant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Housing	\$59,587
34.	Harbor Office Assistant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$56,902
35.	Harbor Attendant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$56,556
36.	Records Specialist II	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Central Records	\$55,558
37.	Harbor Attendant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$54,102
38.	Senior Planner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Architecture	\$52,507

39.	Harbor Security Officer	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$50,654
40.	Harbor Security Officer	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$46,838
41.	Architect	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Architecture	\$46,386
42.	Harbor Office Assistant	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	South Beach Harbor	\$30,674
43.	Assistant Project Manager	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Project Management	\$8,664
44.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
45.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
46.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
47.	Board Member	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
48.	Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0
49.	Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Successor Agency Commission	\$0
50.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Successor Agency Commission	\$0
51.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Successor Agency Commission	\$0

52.	Commissioner	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Successor Agency Commission	\$0
53.	Vice-Chair	City and County of San Francisco Redevelopment Financing Authority	Oversight Board	\$0